
Commercial Service 
 

 
SCHOOL BUS SERVICE 409 
 
OPERATOR: BUTLER BROTHERS COACHES 
 

TIMETABLE – EFFECTIVE FROM NOVEMBER 2014 
 
MORNING 
 
KIRKBY FOLLY RD – stop before roundabout  07.38 
STATION ROAD/PEPPER STREET   07.40 
STANTON HILL CO-OP     07.50 
TEVERSAL CARNARVON ARMS    07.55 
HUTHWAITE LIBRARY     08.00 
HUTHWAITE RD/NORTH STREET   08.02 
HUTHWAITE RD/GEORGE STREET   08.04 
HUTHWAITE ROAD/SIDDALS DRIVE   08.06 
HUTHWAITE RD/TRAVELLERS REST   08.08 
ASHFIELD SCHOOL BUS PARK    08.20 
 
AFTERNOON 
 
ARRIVE - ASHFIELD SCHOOL BUS PARK  15.00 
DEPART ASHFIELD SCHOOL BUS PARK  15.15 
HUTHWAITE ROAD/TRAVELLERS REST  15.27 
HUTHWAITE ROAD/SIDDALS DRIVE   15.29 
HUTHWAITE ROAD/GEORGE STREET   15.30 
HUTHWAITE ROAD/NORTH STREET   15.32 
HUTHWAITE LIBRARY     15.35 
HUTHWAITE CARNARVON ARMS   15.45 
STANTON HILL CO-OP     15.47 
STATION ROAD/PEPPER STREET   15.58 
KIRKBY FOLLY RD – stop after roundabout  16.00 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
ROUTE OUTWARD: KIRKBY FOLLY ROAD, STATION ROAD, KINGSMILL ROAD (A38), 
MANSFIELD ROAD, FACKLEY ROAD, TIBSHELF ROAD, CHESTERFIELD ROAD, MAIN 
STREET, SUTTON ROAD, HUTHWAITE ROAD, LAMMAS ROAD, HACK LANE, SPRING ROAD, 
SUTTON ROAD, ASHFIELD SCHOOL BUS PARK 
 
RETURN ROUTE: VIA REVERSE OF MORNING ROUTE 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
THE BUS WILL STOP FOR PUPILS TO BOARD AND ALIGHT AT THE PLACES NAMED AND AT 
INTERMEDIATE STOPS IF SIGNALLED ACCORDINGLY 
 

PUPILS MUST PRODUCE A VALID BUS PASS OR TICKET FOR TRAVEL, 
TICKET TO BE RETAINED  

 
Please contact the operator for fares information. 


